193463

CH \$40.00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
World Class Learning Materials Inc.		03/21/2006	CORPORATION: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Findel Education Limited	
Street Address:	Bradford Road, Burley, Wharfedale	
Internal Address:	Burley House	
City:	West Yorkshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	LS29 7DZ	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1934637	MULTILINK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)822-5423

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-530-5000
Email: jnici@milbank.com

Correspondent Name: Milbank, Tweed, Hadley & McCloy LLP

Address Line 1: One Chase Manhattan Plaza

Address Line 2: Rm. 4640

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10005-1413

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 38406-00300

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Parker H. Bagley, Milbank, Tweed et al.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003279 FRAME: 0376

900045474

Address Line 1: One Chase Manhattan Plaza Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10005-1413			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Janis Nici		
Signature:	/janis nici/		
Date:	03/30/2006		
Total Attachments: 1 source=assignment#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003279 FRAME: 0377

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, WORLD CLASS LEARNING MATERIALS INC., a Maryland Corporation, with its principal place of business at 406 Main Street, P.O. Box 929, Reisterstown, Maryland 21336-0929, ("Assignor") is the owner of U.S. Registration No. 1,934,637 for the mark MULTILINK.

WHEREAS, FINDEL EDUCATION LIMITED (company registration no. 01135827), a United Kingdom Corporation, with its principal place of business at Burley House, Bradford Road, Burley, Wharfedale, West Yorkshire, LS29 7DZ ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the Mark, and the above referenced registration.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Mark and registration, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Mark, and the right to bring action for past infringement of the mark.

WORLD CLASS LEARNING MATERIALS INC.

Dated: March 21. Jeck

By: Sina SAran Name: Bruce B Brund Title: Resided

NY2:#4666180

RECORDED: 03/30/2006

TOTAL P.02